GRAB LOOP, 12 mm ROPE KNOTTED ON THE UNDERSIDE
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SPACING SLEEVE,
ALUMINIUM ALLOY

BOLT, NUT AND
WASHER OF
STAINLESS STEEL

FIXED IN PLACE
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BUILDING  STOCK
SCREWED OF 22 mm PARTICLEBOARD
RESAWN INTO 125 mm WIDE PANELS

BOTTOM PANEL SET UP ON THE BUILDING STOCK
AND POSITIONED TO THE AMIDSHIP, THEN TEMPORARILY
FASTENED WITH FOUR NAILS TO STOCK BEAMS
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HULL CONSTRUCTION
SHEET 46.2/2, SIZE A2
SCALE 1:1, 1:5, 1:10, 1:20
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CUT_OFF
IN PLACE

4.60 m
0.85 m
0.10 m
0.325 m
0.45 m
0.19 m3
0.55




